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@I x| History-Based Value Report

History events affecting this vehicle's value

£y
b
Service

History
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Vehicle Pre-Owned Reported
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2013 NISSAN LEAF SV

VIN: TN4AZOCP8DC404127
HATCHBACK 4 DR
ELECTRIC

FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

) 4
$5,810 Retail Value

Emmﬂu@ Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

@ Accident reported

x 18 Service history records

sam% 3 Previous owners

a Types of owners: Personal lease, Personal
@ Last owned in Ohio

[IT] 68,076 Lastreported odometer reading
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This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/7/24 at
12:10:03 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better

decision about your next used car.

HIGIEN x| Accident / Damage History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

07/07/2019

Event 1

Accident reported with another motor vehicle

10/15/2019

Event 2

Accident reported with another motor vehicle

[EINGCIENN x| Additional History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to
CARFAX

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle
inspected by a collision repair specialist.

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident / Damage

Accidents reported: 07/07/2019 and 10/15/2019.

Manufacturer Recall

Check with an authorized Nissan dealer for any
open recalls.

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

[OQELY ] Title History

Owner 1

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Warranty
Expired

Owner 1

Owner 2

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Indicated

Accident
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Warranty
Expired

Owner 2

Owner 3

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Indicated

No New
Issues
Reported

» NO Recalls
Reported

Warranty
Expired
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CARFAX guarantees the information in

this section
Damage Brands Guaranteed Guaranteed Guaranteed
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | No No No
Lemon Problem Problem Problem
Odometer Brands Guaranteed Guaranteed Guaranteed
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical No No No
Limits Problem Problem Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and
not included in this report, you may qualify.

View Terms | View Certificate

[HENCI[EIN x| Ownership History Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2013 2016 2021
Type of owner P?;:gal Personal Personal
Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 3 mo. 4 yrs. 6 mo. 2 yrs. 7 mo.
Owned in the following states/provinces FIon&Ice)\r,kNew See Details Ohio
Estimated miles driven per year 10,240/yr 6,386/yr 1,549/yr
Last reported odometer reading 34,180 63,927 68,076
[INCENY x| Detailed History
-3 Owner 1 Low mileage! This owner drove less Personal LGE::\SG
Purchased: 2013 than the industry average of 15,000 Veh[CIe
CAR miles per year. 10,240 mi/yr
Ly
Date Mileage Source Comments
02/27/2013 NICB Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
Florida

A Back To Top
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03/14/2013 5 Coral Springs Nissan Vehicle serviced
Coral Springs, FL ®  Pre-delivery inspection completed
800-341-7749 Vehicle washed/detailed
coralspringsnissan.com
/
44/5.0

771 Verified Reviews
' 7,971 Customer

Favorites
03/19/2013 Coral Springs GMC Vehicle serviced
Buick ®  Pre-delivery inspection completed
Coral Springs, FL Vehicle washed/detailed
954-755-7400
coralspringsautomall.co
m/
45/5.0

201 Verified Reviews

Customer
© 2,239 Favorites

04/25/2013 30 Coral Springs Nissan Vehicle sold
Coral Springs, FL
800-341-7749
coralspringsnissan.com
/
44/5.0
771 Verified Reviews

' 7971 Customer

Favorites
04/25/2013 United States Warranty Service contract issued
Corp.
Fort Lauderdale, FL
uswarranty.com
04/25/2013 Florida Vehicle purchase reported
Motor Vehicle Dept. Title issued or updated
Fort Lauderdale, FL Registration issued or renewed
Title #0111645738 First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle

Vehicle color noted as Gray

04/30/2013 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

05/11/2013 Florida Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. Registration issued or renewed
Fort Lauderdale, FL Titled or registered as personal lease
Title #0111777449 vehicle

Vehicle color noted as Gray
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01/15/2014 7,490

04/23/2014

06/23/2014 13,025

08/25/2014 14,706

09/03/2014 14,905

06/08/2015

Coral Springs Nissan
Coral Springs, FL
800-341-7749

coralspringsnissan.com

/
44/5.0
771 Verified Reviews

Customer
' 7,97 Favorites

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Lauderdale, FL
Title #0111777449

Coral Springs Nissan
Coral Springs, FL
800-341-7749

coralspringsnissan.com

/
44/5.0
771 Verified Reviews

Customer
' 7,97 Favorites

Weston Nissan Volvo
Davie, FL
855-340-4507
westonnissan.com

48/5.0
746 Verified Reviews

Customer
' 3,265 Favorites

Weston Nissan Volvo
Davie, FL
855-340-4507
westonnissan.com

4.8/5.0
746 Verified Reviews

Customer
© 3,265 Favorites

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Lauderdale, FL
Title #0111777449

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/IN4AZOCP8DC404127

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tires rotated

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Gray

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Front wiper blades/refills replaced
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated
Electrical system checked

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Front window motor(s) replaced

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Gray
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07/07/2015 23,347

12/23/2015 27,176

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2013 NISSAN LEAF SV: 1...

Weston Nissan Volvo

Davie, FL

855-340-4507

westonnissan.com
48/5.0

746 Verified Reviews

Customer
' 3,265 Favorites

Weston Nissan Volvo
Davie, FL

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/IN4AZOCP8DC404127

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) balanced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated
Alignment performed

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

855-340-4507

westonnissan.com
48/5.0

746 Verified Reviews

Customer
' 3,265 Favorites

05/20/2016 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Lauderdale, FL
Title #0111777449

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Gray
08/08/2016 33,696 Bruce Bennett Nissan Vehicle offered for sale
Wilton, CT
203-544-8371
brucebennettnissan.com

/

48/5.0
37 Verified Reviews

08/17/2016 Offered for sale as a Nissan Certified

Pre-Owned vehicle

Nissan Certified Dealer
Wilton, CT

/N .
~~~~~~ Certified Pre-Owned
.

08/18/2016 33,768 Vehicle serviced
®  Four wheel alignment performed

VIN glass etching vin etched

Bruce Bennett Nissan
Wilton, CT
203-544-8371
brucebennettnissan.com
/

48/5.0
37 Verified Reviews

—
e

S

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order
to prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!
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10/01/2016 33,793 Nissan Certified Dealer

Wilton, CT

/\ .
~~~~~~ Certified Pre-Owned
.

10/04/2016 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Syracuse, NY

10/06/2016 34,180 Pep Boys
Syracuse, NY
315-449-3445
pepboys.com

4.0/5.0
69 Verified Reviews
@ 153 Customer Favorites
10/06/2016 New York
Inspection Station

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/IN4AZOCP8DC404127

Sold as a Nissan Certified Pre-Owned
vehicle

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

S Owner2
Purchased: 2016 €

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000

Personal Vehicle
6,386 mi/yr

CAR miles per year.
TR
Date Mileage Source
10/18/2016 New York

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Syracuse, NY

10/25/2016 34,812 Inspection Co.

06/20/2017 39,268 Pep Boys

Syracuse, NY
315-449-3445
pepboys.com

4.0/5.0
69 Verified Reviews
@ 153 Customer Favorites

10/19/2017 43,942 New York
Inspection Station

7 of 12

Comments

Title issued or updated
New owner reported

Inspection performed
Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

Tire(s) balanced
Tire repaired

Failed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

A Back To Top
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10/19/2017

10/19/2017 43,950

10/15/2018

10/15/2018

10/15/2018

07/07/2019

10/14/2019

10/14/2019

10/15/2019

51,222

56,375

Pep Boys
Syracuse, NY
315-449-3445
pepboys.com

4.0/5.0
69 Verified Reviews
' 153 Customer Favorites

New York
Inspection Station

MASELLOS

ENTERPRISES

Syracuse, NY

315-471-2223

masellosauto.com
5.0/5.0

110 Verified Reviews

@ 317 Customer Favorites

New York
Inspection Station

New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Syracuse, NY

Damage Report

MASELLOS

ENTERPRISES

Syracuse, NY

315-471-2223

masellosauto.com
5.0/5.0

110 Verified Reviews

@ 317 Customer Favorites

New York
Inspection Station

Damage Report

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/IN4AZOCP8DC404127

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

Vehicle serviced
Driveshaft checked
Brakes checked
Steering/suspension checked
High voltage battery checked
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal
vehicle
Passed safety inspection

Accident reported with another motor
vehicle

Vehicle serviced

Emissions or safety inspection
performed

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

Accident reported with another motor
vehicle

A Back To Top

6/7/2024, 1:10 PM



CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2013 NISSAN LEAF SV: 1...

9o0f12

04/30/2020

07/23/2020

10/19/2020

10/21/2020

05/13/2021
05/28/2021

06/11/2021

06/15/2021
06/15/2021
06/17/2021

58,307

62,290

62,331

63,876
63,878

63,885

Midas
Syracuse, NY
315-446-5451
midas.com

4.8/5.0
52 Verified Reviews
' 37 Customer Favorites

New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Syracuse, NY

New York
Inspection Station

MASELLOS

ENTERPRISES

Syracuse, NY

315-471-2223

masellosauto.com
5.0/5.0

110 Verified Reviews

@ 317 Customer Favorites

Dealer Inventory

Ry
Mike Barney Nissan

Buffalo, NY
mikebarneynissan.com

4.8/5.0
525 Verified Reviews
' 208 Customer Favorites

Auto Auction

Online Listing
Auto Auction

Montrose GM
Superstore of Hermitage
Hermitage, PA

44/5.0
190 Verified Reviews

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/IN4AZOCP8DC404127

Vehicle serviced
Tires rotated

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal
vehicle
Passed safety inspection

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

Vehicle serviced

Front brake rotor(s) replaced
Brake rotor(s) replaced

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold
at auction every year.

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

Vehicle offered for sale
Vehicle sold

Vehicle offered for sale
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06/24/2021

06/30/2021 63,927

07/13/2021
07/14/2021

07/14/2021

07/22/2021

08/06/2021

08/14/2021

10 of 12

Pennsylvania

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hermitage, PA

Title #8349512901 MO

Montrose Nissan of
Hermitage

Hermitage, PA
724-962-1433
montroseautogroup.co
m

46/5.0
203 Verified Reviews

Customer
' 2,109 Favorites

Auto Auction

Montrose Nissan of
Hermitage
Hermitage, PA
724-962-1433
https://montrose-
nissan.com/?
utm_source=google&ut
m_medium=organic&ut
m_campaign=gmb
46/5.0
203 Verified Reviews

Customer
' 2,109 Favorites

Squared Auto
Akron, OH

44/5.0
5 Verified Reviews

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Ohio

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Akron, OH

Title #6702580324

Squared Auto
Akron, OH

4.4/5.0
5 Verified Reviews

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/IN4AZOCP8DC404127

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory

Vehicle serviced
L N

Vehicle sold

Vehicle sold

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle purchase reported

Title issued or updated

Vehicle offered for sale
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S Owner3 ‘ Low mileage! This owner drove less Personal Vehicle
Purchased: 2021 than the industry average of 15,000 1,549 mi/yr
CAR miles per year.
TR
Date Mileage Source Comments
10/05/2021 63,991 Ohio Vehicle purchase reported
Motor Vehicle Dept.
10/18/2021 Ohio Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. Registration issued or renewed
Cleveland, OH New owner reported
Title #6702611004 Loan or lien reported
03/18/2024 Ohio Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cleveland, OH
Title #1814667531
05/24/2024 68,076 Auto Auction Vehicle offered for sale
Vehicle sold

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

EINGEN x| Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional
details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle
inspected by a qualified mechanic.

¢ According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered
vehicles in the U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor
or moderate.

* This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available
as of 6/7/24 at 12:10:03 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may
not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle
inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of
Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title
transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAY nrrnrintar.
technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for ve A Back To Top
manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes
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ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each
title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

FollowUs: () facebook.com/CARFAX  [£1 @cARFAXinc [ About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
6/7/2412:10:03 PM (CDT)

| have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2013 NISSAN LEAF
vehicle (VIN: TNAAZOCP8DC404127), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 6/7/24 at 1:10 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

A Back To Top
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